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SONALI 186bar High Pressure Washer SPL-2700HD

SPECIFICATION

MAXIMUM PRESSURE
RATED PRESSURE
MAXIMUM FLOW

RATED FLOW

PUMP TYPE

SOAP TANK: 250

PIPE

NOZZLE

FREQUENCY

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE TYPE
DISPLACEMENT

SPEED

MAXIMUM ENGINE POWER
IGNITION SYSTEM
STARTING SYSTEM

FUEL TANK CAPACITY
FUEL CONSUMPTION
CONTINUOUS OPERATION HOUR
ENGINE OIL CAPACITY
NOISE LEVEL @7 M
DIMENSIONS LXWXH (MM)

NET WEIGHT

CORPORTATE OFFICE

Paramount Concord (1st Floor), 9/1-2,
Hatkhola Road, Tikatuli, Dhaka-1203
Mobile: 01740088182, 01733664414

P4 info@shservicebd.com

@ www.shservicebd.com

2700PS|/186bar
2350PS|/162bar
2.3 GPM/8.7L/min
2.0GPM/7.8L/min
Axial Cam Pump
250

7.6m

3 pcs

50Hz

170FD

Forced Air-cooled 4

stroke Gasoline Engine

208cc

3600rpm

4.8kw/7.0hp

Non-Contact
Transistorize Magneto

Recoil

3.6 Ltr
1Ltr/Hr

3.6Hr

0.6 Ltr
72dBA
510x435x470

25Kg

NAWABPUR BRANCH
Kashem Plaza, 111/112, Madan Pal
Lane, Nawabpur, Dhaka-1100.
Mobile: 01712015344, 01979155390

facebook/SH SERVICE I/

REGISTERED ADDRESS
116/3/4, Nawabpur Road,
Dhaka-1100.

Model SPL-2700HD
Engine Model: 170FD

Pipe: 7.6m

Nozzle: 3 pcs

Max Engine Power: 4.8kw/7.0hp
Max Pressure: 2700PSI/186bar
v/ 1-year warranty (Parts & Services)

KKK

Patent compact design with attractive outlines
powered by SONALI, high-pressure pump, optional
folding handle, easy to store and transport, closed

position, provides cage protection for both
transport and storage, large detergent tank, quick
connect spray nozzles and detergent nozzle
included, ergonomic spray gun, attractive large

and durable wheel.




