



# **SONALI 186bar High Pressure Washer SPL-2700HD**

## **SPECIFICATION**

SPECIFICAL	
MAXIMUM PRESSURE	2700PSI/186bar
RATED PRESSURE	2350PSI/162bar
MAXIMUM FLOW	2.3 GPM/8.7L/min
RATED FLOW	2.0GPM/7.8L/min
PUMP TYPE	Axial Cam Pump
SOAP TANK: .250	.250
PIPE	7.6m
NOZZLE	3 pcs
FREQUENCY	50Hz
ENGINE MODEL	170FD
ENGINE TYPE	Forced Air-cooled 4 stroke Gasoline Engine
DISPLACEMENT	208cc
SPEED	3600rpm
MAXIMUM ENGINE POWER	4.8kw/7.0hp
IGNITION SYSTEM	Non-Contact Transistorize Magneto
STARTING SYSTEM	Recoil
FUEL TANK CAPACITY	3.6 Ltr
FUEL CONSUMPTION	1 Ltr/Hr
CONTINUOUS OPERATION HOUR	3.6Hr
ENGINE OIL CAPACITY	0.6 Ltr
NOISE LEVEL @7 M	72dBA
DIMENSIONS LXWXH (MM)	510x435x470
net weight	25Kg



### **KEY FEATURES**

Model SPL-2700HD

Engine Model: 170FD

**Y** Pipe: 7.6m

📝 Nozzle: 3 pcs

Max Engine Power: 4.8kw/7.0hp

☑ Max Pressure: 2700PSI/186bar

I-year warranty (Parts & Services)

Patent compact design with attractive outlines powered by SONALI, high-pressure pump, optional folding handle, easy to store and transport, closed position, provides cage protection for both transport and storage, large detergent tank, quick connect spray nozzles and detergent nozzle included, ergonomic spray gun, attractive large and durable wheel.

#### CORPORTATE OFFICE

Paramount Concord (1st Floor), 9/1-2, Hatkhola Road, Tikatuli, Dhaka-1203 Mobile: 01740088182, 01733664414

#### NAWABPUR BRANCH

Kashem Plaza, 111/112, Madan Pal Lane, Nawabpur, Dhaka-1100. Mobile: 01712015344, 01979155390

#### **REGISTERED ADDRESS**

116/3/4, Nawabpur Road, Dhaka-1100.





